Modeslovo BP3

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

20 litry

79 %

Baltijos porteris
Modeslovas
2012-04-28 18:33:14
2012-04-28 18:36:34

1.084

1.021

82%

23

44

0.28 (jauCiami apyniai, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Miunchner salyklas
Tipple-blend
Brown

CaraCrystal

Skrudintas mieZiy salyklas 'Chocolate Dehusked'

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Saaz (Czech)
Saaz (Czech)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Saflager W34/70

Forma Paskirtis

2026-

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
25.0 3.000
4.0 3.000
120.1 0.500
120.1 0.500
800.6 0.050
7.050

AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)

3.4 20.3 70

3.4 2.9 20

90

02-25

Kiekis (%)
42.6

42.6

7.1

7.1

0.7

Laikas

15

Kiekis (g)
100.0
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